
FREE DELIVERY ON ALL SALES

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS OR WOULD LIKE A FREE SAMPLE
PLEASE CALL US AT 877-282-7917 OR EMAIL INFO@WCFUNDRAISING.COM

SELL 250+ ITEMS = $6 PROFIT
SELL UNDER 250 ITEMS= $5 PROFIT
SELLING PRICE $14.00 ($14.50 FOR THE PIZZA’S)

ONLINE FUNDRAISING AVAILABLE 
NO MINIMUM ORDERS!

$ Profit Potential $

PASTRY PUFFINS®

Pastry Puffins® are a delicious, European Style Classic 
Puff Pastry. Each Pastry Puffin® has hundreds of thin layers 
of pastry to make them a melt-in-your-mouth flaky treat!

One package of Pastry Puffins® weighs 24 oz and there 
are 12 individual Puff Pastries inside. Each package 
comes with 2 frosting packets.

Pastry Puffins® 
are available in five 
delicious flavors:

•Cinnamon

•�Strawberry-
Cream

•�Blueberry-
Cream

•Apple

•Cherry

BUTTERHEARTSTM

ButterHeartsTM are a flaky, multi-layered puff pastry 
shaped like a heart that is sprinkled with sugar and then 
baked until the sugar is caramelized. They are soft and 
chewy and melt-in-your-mouth delicious! Customers will 
be thrilled with the delightful look & taste of this pastry. 

One package of ButterHearts weighs 24oz. There are 
12 ButterHearts per package.

ButterHeartsTM 
are available in two 
delicious flavors:

•Chocolate
Chip  Cream

•Raspberry
Cream

PUFFCRUST PIZZA™
PuffCrust Pizza is a one-of-a-kind pizza experience. 
The croissant crust and unique Lattice top is infused  
with mozzarella cheese and pizza seasoning.  
Delicious meats and cheeses are inside making this  
a Pizza-Lovers delight.

One package of PuffCrust Pizza weighs 18 oz. There 
are 2 individual PuffCrust Pizza’s inside each package.

PuffCrustTM Pizza 
is available in two 
delicious flavors:

•Pepperoni

•�Breakfast

PUFF PASTRY PROGRAM



$$$ 
Incentives 

Sell 30 Units 
Win $20 

Walmart Gift Card 

Sell 50 Units 
Win $40 

Amazon Card

Sell 100 Units 
Win $80 

Amazon Card

Sell 150 Units 
Win $120 

Amazon Card

Thanks for your Support! 

Goal: Try to sell 30 Units and earn a Gift Card! 

End Date Delivery Date 

Seller Name: 

Seller Phone: 

Skater Name: 

Checks Payable To: 

Be a Top-Five Pastry Puffin® Super Seller! 

The Top Seller Wins $500! 
Check out www.pastrypuffins.com/superseller.html for details. 
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ALLERGEN NOTICE: 
This product may contain 

Egg, Milk, Soy, and 
Wheat. This product does 

not contain nuts, but is 
manufactured in a facility 
and on equipment which 
processes nut products. 
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Please remember to collect 
the money when taking orders CIN S/C B/C AP CH CBH RBH PEP BKF Total 

Items 
Total 
$$$ Name Phone $14 $14 $14 $14 $14 $14 $14 $14.50 $14.50 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

Any Questions? Please Contact Us! 
info@wcfundraising.com 

CIN S/C B/C AP CH CBH RBH PEP BKF Items $$$ 

March 18 
@6:00pm

April 4, Time 
TBD

mailto:info@wcfundraising.com
http://www.pastrypuffins.com/superseller.html
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Fundraising Incentives 

We are giving away Gift Card Prizes to individual 
sellers that sell the following packages of  

Pastry Puffins, PuffCrust Pizza and ButterHearts; 

30 Items  =  $20 Wal-mart Card 
50 Items  = 
100 Items  = 
150 Items  = 
200 Items  = 

$40 Amazon Card   
$80 Amazon Card  

$120 Amazon Card  
$160 Amazon Card 




