# **PUFF PASTRY PROGRAM**



## **PASTRY PUFFINS®**

Pastry Puffins® are a delicious, European Style Classic Puff Pastry. Each Pastry Puffin® has hundreds of thin layers of pastry to make them a melt-in-your-mouth flaky treat!

One package of Pastry Puffins® weighs 24 oz and there are 12 individual Puff Pastries inside. Each package comes with 2 frosting packets.

### Pastry Puffins®

are available in five delicious flavors:

- Cinnamon
- Strawberry-Cream
- Blueberry-Cream
- Apple
- Cherry



## **BUTTERHEARTS**<sup>TM</sup>

ButterHearts<sup>TM</sup> are a flaky, multi-layered puff pastry shaped like a heart that is sprinkled with sugar and then baked until the sugar is caramelized. They are soft and chewy and melt-in-your-mouth delicious! Customers will be thrilled with the delightful look & taste of this pastry.

One package of ButterHearts weighs 24oz. There are 12 ButterHearts per package.

#### ButterHearts™

are available in two delicious flavors:

- Chocolate Chip Cream
- Raspberry Cream



## **PUFFCRUST PIZZATM**

PuffCrust Pizza is a one-of-a-kind pizza experience. The croissant crust and unique Lattice top is infused with mozzarella cheese and pizza seasoning.

Delicious meats and cheeses are inside making this a Pizza-Lovers delight.

One package of PuffCrust Pizza weighs 18 oz. There are 2 individual PuffCrust Pizza's inside each package.

## PuffCrust<sup>TM</sup> Pizza

is available in two delicious flavors:

- Pepperoni
- Breakfast

# FREE DELIVERY ON ALL SALES

# \$ Profit Potential \$

SELL 250+ ITEMS = \$6 PROFIT SELL UNDER 250 ITEMS= \$5 PROFIT SELLING PRICE \$14.00 (\$14.50 FOR THE PIZZA'S)

ONLINE FUNDRAISING AVAILABLE NO MINIMUM ORDERS!



IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS OR WOULD LIKE A FREE SAMPLE
PLEASE CALL US AT 877-282-7917 OR EMAIL INFO@WCFUNDRAISING.COM



# Thanks for your Support!

Goal: Try to sell 30 Units and earn a Gift Card!

**End Date** March 18 @6:00pm

**Delivery Date** April 4, Time TBD

Seller Name: Seller Phone: Skater Name: Checks Payable To:	SYHA  Please remember to collect	Cinnamon	Strawberry Cream	Blueberry Cream	Apple	Cherry	Chocolate Chip Butter Hearts	Raspberry Cream Butter Hearts	Pepperoni Puffcrust	Breakfast Puffcrust	ALLERGEN This product r Egg, Milk, Wheat. This p not contain r manufactured and on equip processes nu	may contain Soy, and broduct does nuts, but is d in a facility ment which
\$\$\$	the money when taking orders	CIN	S/C	B/C	AP	СН	СВН	RBH	PEP	BKF	Total	Total
Incentives	Name Phone	\$14	\$14	\$14	\$14	\$14	\$14	\$14	\$14.50	\$14.50	Items	\$\$\$
Sell 30 Units	1.											
Win \$20	2.											
Walmart Gift Card	3.											
Sell 50 Units	4.											
Win \$40	5.											
Amazon Card	6.											
Call 400 Hatte	7.											
Sell 100 Units Win \$80	8.											
Amazon Card	9.											
	10.											
Sell 150 Units	11.											
Win \$120	12.											
Amazon Card	13.											
	14.											
TAVE	15.											
V V K	16.											
	Any Questions? Please Contact Us!	CIN	S/C	B/C	AP	СН	СВН	RBH	PEP	BKF	Items	\$\$\$
Wyhe's Choice Fundraising	info@wcfundraising.com						e a Top-I		•	•	r Seller!	

Be a Top-Five Pastry Puffin® Super Seller! The Top Seller Wins \$500!

Check out www.pastrypuffins.com/superseller.html for details.







# Fundraising Incentives





We are giving away Gift Card Prizes to individual sellers that sell the following packages of Pastry Puffins, PuffCrust Pizza and ButterHearts;

30 Items = \$20 Wal-mart Card

50 Items = \$40 Amazon Card

100 Items = \$80 Amazon Card

150 Items = \$120 Amazon Card

200 Items = \$160 Amazon Card